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Small
Cl | 29-39%cm
— C | 29-39%cm
E;. B | 24-34cm
&" A | 20-29cm
1101-BKR
1M-BKR
DMmpre anda
Small
Tall
€1 | 29-39cm
L c 26-36Bcm
E‘ B 21-3lern

FiY 20-2%m

i-BET

Medium
B—adcm
S-S CIm
29-38Cm
21-30cm
1102-BKR
M2 -BKR

Medium
Tall

Th-fbem
El-Alem

25-35cm
21=-30cm
1102-BKT
IM2-BET

Large
S9—-40Ccrm
J2-42Cm
LS T
25-36Cm
1103-BKR
M3-BKR

Large
Tall

IS-4A9cm
35-H50mm
I0-40crm
25-3bcm
1103-BKT
M3-BKT

Compreboot Standard Foot Size Chart (I-K)

Small
Regular Long
| | 28-36cm 28-36cm
J | 22-2Bcm | 22-26Ccm
K | 14-18cm 19-23cm
1BO1-BTR  1801-BTL
-8 1811-BTR  181-BTL

Medium / Large X Large / XX Large
Regular Long Regular Long
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=0cm | Z30cm £33cm =33cm
B2l 23-2oom | -ddem | 25-Ziom
1B03-BTR 1803-BTL | 1BO5-BTR = 1805-BTL
1813-BTR 1813-BTL | 1815-BTR  1815-BTL

g

X Large
A48-58cm
HB-5Bom
Hl—=lcm
32-42cm
1104 -BKR
N4 -BER

X Large
Tall

4B-5SBcm
Hly—54 T
SE-GECTm
J2-4dcm
104-BKT

M4 -BKT

XX Large
ao—-B5Cm
=o-05em
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35430

103-BKR
1115 BKR

XX Large
Tall

55-65cm
S0-60cm
H0-50crm
33-43cm
1N05-BKT
MS5-BKT



